Institutional Quick Facts
Academic Year 2022-23

Rankings

US News - National Universities

US News - Online Bachelor's Programs
Open Doors - Study Abroad

AASHE STARS - Sustainability

Admission
FTFY
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enrollment yield rate
Graduate
Applications
Admitted
Enrolled
Admission rate
Enroliment yield rate

Average Scores
FTFY
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writinc
SAT Math
ACT Composite
High School GPA
Graduate
GRE Verbal
GRE Quantitative
GMAT
LSAT

#105
#21
#2
Silver

19,341
15,023

1,648
77.7%
11.0%

11,767
6,902
3,218

58.7%

46.6%

667
662
30
3.78

155
154
624
160

Demographics
Undergraduate
Women
People of Color
International
Graduate
Women
People of Color
International

Enrollment by Degree
Non-degree

Certificate

Bachelor's

Master's

Specialist (EDS)

JD

Doctorate

Enrollment by Academic Unit
University College

Business

Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences
Social Work

Natural Sciences & Mathematics
Education

Engineering & Computer Science
Law

International Studies
Undergraduate Studies
Professional Psychology

DU/Tiff Joint PhD Program

3,420
1,674
201

5,026
2,206
466

292
280
5,987
5,588
51
835
702

2,261
2,268
2,299
1,360
1,127
970
1,054
913
640
483
304
52

56%
27%
3%

66%
29%
6%

2%
2%
44%
41%
0%
6%
5%

16%
17%
17%
10%
8%
7%
8%
7%
5%
4%
2%
<1%

4 ‘
w—
Enrollment by Level
Undergraduate

Graduate
Total

FTFY Persistence
1 Year

FTFY Graduation Rates
4 Year
6 Year

UNIVERSITYoF

DENVER

6,152 45%
7,583 55%
13,735 100%

Degrees Awarded (2020-21)

Certificate
Bachelor's
Master's
Specialist (EDS)
D

Doctorate

Instructional Faculty
Total

Women

People of Color
International

Full-Time Faculty
% with terminal degree

Student-to-Faculty Ratio
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87.8%
67.3%
77.0%

530 10%
1,592 30%
2,843 53%

24 0%

244 5%

143 3%

Full-Time Part-Time

764 877
383 542
164 136
29 12
90%
8:1
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