Institutional Quick Facts

Academic Year 2022-23



Rankings		Demographics			Enrollment by Level		
US News - National Universities	#105	Undergraduate			Undergraduate	6,152	45%
US News - Online Bachelor's Programs	#21	Women	3,420	56%	Graduate	7,583	55%
Open Doors - Study Abroad	#2	People of Color	1,674	27%	Total	13,735	100%
AASHE STARS - Sustainability	Silver	International	201	3%			
		Graduate			FTFY Persistence		
Admission		Women	5,026	66%	1 Year	87.8%	
FTFY		People of Color	2,206	29%			
Applications	19,341	International	466	6%	FTFY Graduation Rates		
Admitted	15,023				4 Year	67.3%	
Enrolled	1,648	Enrollment by Degree			6 Year	77.0%	
Admission rate	77.7%	Non-degree	292	2%			
Enrollment yield rate	11.0%	Certificate	280	2%	Degrees Awarded (2020-21)		
Graduate		Bachelor's	5,987	44%	Certificate	530	10%
Applications	11,767	Master's	5,588	41%	Bachelor's	1,592	30%
Admitted	6,902	Specialist (EDS)	51	0%	Master's	2,843	53%
Enrolled	3,218	JD	835	6%	Specialist (EDS)	24	0%
Admission rate	58.7%	Doctorate	702	5%	JD	244	5%
Enrollment yield rate	46.6%				Doctorate	143	3%
		Enrollment by Academic Unit					
Average Scores		University College	2,261	16%	Instructional Faculty	Full-Time	Part-Time
FTFY		Business	2,268	17%	Total	764	877
SAT Evidence-Based Reading & Writing	667	Arts, Humanities & Social Sciences	2,299	17%	Women	383	542
SAT Math	662	Social Work	1,360	10%	People of Color	164	136
ACT Composite	30	Natural Sciences & Mathematics	1,127	8%	International	29	12
High School GPA	3.78	Education	970	7%			
Graduate		Engineering & Computer Science	1,054	8%	Full-Time Faculty		
GRE Verbal	155	Law	913	7%	% with terminal degree	90%	
GRE Quantitative	154	International Studies	640	5%			
GMAT	624	Undergraduate Studies	483	4%	Student-to-Faculty Ratio	8:1	
LSAT	160	Professional Psychology	304	2%			
		DU/Iliff Joint PhD Program	52	<1%			